F-71
CAPACITY L E W A B C D
50 to 100 lb 152 35 27 9.3 22 108 7.9
25 to 50 kgf (6.00) (1.37) (1.06) (0.37) (0.875) (4.25) (0.31)
250 to 2000 lb 169 35 27 13 29 108 13
250 to 750 kgf (6.66) (1.37) (1.06) (0.50) (1.13) (4.25) (0.53)
2500 lb 289 57 32 13 44 210 13
1000 kgf (11.38) (2.25) (1.25) (0.50) (1.75) (8.25) (0.53)

5 11 LCEA-5KG 165 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP87
* See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: LCEA-2KG, 2 kgf load cell, $165.
MOST POPULAR MODEL HIGHLIGHTED!
Wiring Color Code
Input: Red (+), White (–)
Output: Green (+), Blue (–)
D
150 (5.9)
MIN
25
(0.98)
M5-P 0.8 Thread
2 Places
4.2 (0.165) Diameter,
2 Places 12.7
(0.50)
25
(0.98)
12.7
(0.50)
Square
15
(0.59)
15
(0.59)
5
(0.20)
5
(0.20)
80
(3.15)
Dimensions: mm (in)
LCEA-2KG, $165,
shown actual size.
Hysteresis: 0.3% FS
Zero Balance: ±1 mV/V
Bridge Resistance: 350 Ω
Construction: Aluminum with
acrylic resin protective coating
Operating Temperature:
-10 to 80°C (14 to 176°F)
Compensated Temperature:
0 to 65°C (32 to 140°F)
Temp Effect:
Zero: ±0.1% FS/°C
Span: ±0.1% rdg/°C
Safe Overload: 200% FS
Lead Wire: 6", 30 AWG,
pigtail leads
For CompleteSpecifications Visitomega.com/lcea
See Page D-35
for Complete
Details
DP41-B, $595, shown
smaller than actual size.
Model DP41-B
$595
� Universal Inputs
� ±0.005% Rdg Accuracy
� 6-Digit Color-Changing
LED Display
� Up to 166 Readings
per Second
� Optional Ethernet
or RS232/RS485
HIGH PERFORMANCE METER